
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019 – 2020 

STUDENTS CERTIFICATION PROGRAM – SAE 

MODULE NAME: Basic Reverse Engineering 

 Instructor: Mr. S. Shanmugam 

 Duration: 29/02/2020 to 02/03/2020 

 

CONSOLIDATED LIST OF STUDENTS 

 

S.NO NAME OF STUDENTS ROLL NO 

1 M. SIDDARAD 197Y1A0341 

2 G. YASHWANTH REDDY 197Y1A0349 

3 CH. VIJAY 197Y1A0347 

4 M. SAI SAMANYU REDDY 187Y1A0370 

5 K.J.P. PAVAN KUMAR 197Y1A0310 

6 S. RAMESH 197Y1A0328 

7 K. SAI TEJA REDDY 187Y1A0324 

8 B. SAI KUMAR 187Y1A0330 

9 B. SANTOSH KUMAR 187Y1A0332 

10 S. TARUN REDDY 187Y1A0336 

11 D. DHANUSH VARMA 187Y1A0354 

12 D. MADHU KUMAR 187Y1A0314 

13 P. NAVEEN 187Y1A0315 

14 M. PAVAN KUMAR 187Y1A0317 

15 U. RAKESH 187Y1A0322 

16 G. JITHENDAR 187Y1A0311 

17 G. KRANTHI 187Y1A0312 

 



 
 

STUDENT PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATES 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019 – 2020 

STUDENTS CERTIFICATION PROGRAM – SAE 

MODULE NAME: Reverse Engineering Technology for Domain Knowledge 

Building 

 Instructor: Mr. S. Shanmugam 

 Duration: 29/02/2020 to 01/03/2020 

 

CONSOLIDATED LIST OF STUDENTS 

S.NO 
 

NAME OF STUDENTS ROLL.NO 

1 
 

M. SAI SAMANYU REDDY 187Y1A0370 

2 
 

U. RAKESH 187Y1A0322 

3 
 

G. JITHENDAR 187Y1A0311 

4 
 

D. DHANUSH VARMA 187Y1A0354 

5 
 

G. YASHWANTH REDDY 197Y1A0349 

6 
 

D. MADHU KUMAR 187Y1A0314 

7 
 

K. SAI TEJA REDDY 187Y1A0324 

8 
 

B. SAI KUMAR 187Y1A0330 

9 
 

B. SANTHOSH KUMAR 187Y1A0332 



 

 

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATES OF THE STUDENTS 

 

 

 

 


